

T.P.(Crl.) No. 54 OF 2004
ITEM No.33&69

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 54/2004

MOHAMAD ASGHAR ALI AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)
With SLP(Crl.) No. 1152/2004

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Meghraj Calla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Salim C. Hakim, Adv.
Mr. Adolf Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
UOIMr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

In the meantime permission granted to add parties.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master